iC-NX
8-CHANNEL LIGHT-GRID PULSE DRIVER
Rev C1, Page 1/10
FEATURES
♦ 1 to 8 channels (hardware programmable)
♦ LED pulse current can be adjusted from 0.4 to 1.8 A via a
single external low power resistor
♦ Positive pulse current temperature coefficient permits

Rev C1, Page 10/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-NX TSSOP16 4.4 mm iC-NX TSSOP16
For information about prices, terms of delivery, other packaging options etc. please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com